Laz000139598

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	dcress)	
(Ā	dcress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)	
(D	ocument Number)	
	Certificates o	of Status
Instructions to Fil	ing Officer	
	Office Use Only	
	-	



S. CHATHAM

FILE PH 12: 03 2023 MAR 27 PH 12: 03 SECREMENT OF STATE



CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date:

e .,

.

•

03/27/2023

4: N

Acc#I2016000072

Name:	Koeisen Altamonte Springs LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	14856602 - 1

Certified Copy of Arts		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
& Amend:			
Plain Copy:			
Certificate of Good			
Standing:			
Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:	
		Number of Certs:	

Filing: 🖌	Certified: 🗸	Email Address for Annual Report Notifications:
	Plain:	lorneu@fieldgatedevelopments.co
	COGS:	



COVER LETTER

• •

.

	New Filing Section Division of Corpo				
cup (p.c		nonte Holdings LL(C		
SUBJEC	1:	Name of	Limited Liabil	ity Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of Or	ganization and fee(s	s) are submitted	l for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspond	lence concerning thi	s matter to the	following:	
	Jason Brady				
	. <u> </u>		Name of	Person	
	BakerHostetier				
			Firm/Co	ompany	
	200 S. Orange	Avenue, Suite 2300			
			Addı	ess	······································
	Orlando, Floric	la 32801			
			City/State ar	id Zip Code	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	edevelopments.com		annual report notificati	(00)
For further		erning this matter, p			
	Jason Brady		407	649.4003	
	Name o	of Person	t (Area Code	_) Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for the	following amount:			
		□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	s [*] Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Division P.O. Box	ng Section of Corporations		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassec, FL 3230	155 ee et, Suite 810

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

۰.

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Koeisen Altamonte Holdings LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Mailing Address:	
5400 Yonge Street, 5th Floor Toronto, Ontario Canada M2N 5R5	

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

CT Corporation System			Ter series	3 14 12	- 11
	Name		، در با مسلمی ۲۰۰۱ - با محمد ۳۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۱ - ۲۰۰۱	R 27	بر طالب کری در است
1200 South Pine Isla	and Road				
Florida street addre	30 1 1	PHI	به معمد بر المعمد بي		
Plantation	FL	33324		12	
City	State	Zip		4	

202

S

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Madonna Cuddihy, Assistant Secretary

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

· · · ·

.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"MGR" = Manager Jack Eisenberger		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTION f an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days print the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTION f an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days printe date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date de document's effective date on the Department of State's records. RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTION f an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price e date of filing.) [ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records. RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTION f an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price e date of filing.) ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records. RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	2023	
f an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price date of filing.) <u>ote:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records. RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		AR 27
e document's effective date on the Department of State's records. CTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	prior to or 90 day	0
	date will not be	listed as
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ida Statutes.	
Jason A. Brady, Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signce		

ı.

| |

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)